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Vincent van Gogh, ‘The Starry Night’, 1889. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org
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Autumn school term starts: Wed 2nd Sep



John Constable, ‘Salisbury Cathedral from the Bishop’s Grounds’, 1823. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org
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Daylight saving time ends: Sun 25th Oct
Autumn half-term holiday: Mon 26th Oct – Fri 30th Oct



Jin Nong, ‘Flower’, 1754. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org
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Hendrick Avercamp, ‘Winter Landscape with Ice Skaters’, c. 1608. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org

December2015
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Last day of Autumn term: Fri 18th Dec
Christmas Day: Fri 25th Dec
Boxing Day (substitute): Mon 28th Dec



Auguste Renoir, ‘Oarsmen at Chatou’, 1879. Open Access. https://images.nga.gov

January2016
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New Year’s Day: Fri 1st Jan
Spring term starts: Mon 4th Jan



Cariani, ‘Concert’, c. 1518–1520. Open Access. https://images.nga.gov

February2016
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Spring half-term holiday: Mon 15th Feb – Fri 19th Feb



Henri Rosseau, ‘The Sleeping Gypsy’, 1897. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org

March2016
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Good Friday: Fri 25th Mar
Daylight Saving Time starts: Sun 27th Mar
Easter Monday: Mon 28th Mar
Easter holiday: Fri 25th Mar – Fri 8th Apr



Katsushika Hokusai, ‘The Great Wave of Kanagawa’, 1823–1829. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org

April2016
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Easter holiday: Fri 25th Mar – Fri 8th Apr



John Everett Millais, ‘Ophelia’, circa 1851. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org

May2016
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Early May bank holiday: Mon 2nd May
Spring Bank Holiday: Mon 30th May
Summer half-term holiday: Mon 30th May – Fri 3rd Jun



J.M.W. Turner, ‘The Fighting Temeraire tugged to her last berth to be broken up’, 1839. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org

June2016
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Summer half-term holiday: Mon 30th May – Fri 3rd Jun



Édouard Manet, ‘A Bar at the Folies-Bergère’, 1881 – 1882. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org

July2016
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Summer holiday begins: Thu 21st Jul



Georges Seurat, ‘A Sunday Afternoon on the Island of La Grande Jatte’, 1884 – 1886. Public Domain. http://commons.wikimedia.org

August2016
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Summer bank holiday: Mon 29th Aug
New school year begins: Tue 6th Sep


